110學年度第二學期明廉國小課外社團直排輪週四班名單
指導：楊昕橋教練
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註
	人次
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註

	1
	101
	9
	李柏葳
	
	21
	
	
	
	

	2
	101
	17
	楊采蓁
	
	22
	
	
	
	

	3
	101
	19
	葉姵妤
	
	23
	
	
	
	

	4
	102
	16
	林麗亞
	
	24
	
	
	
	

	5
	102
	22
	陳芮晗
	
	25
	
	
	
	

	6
	203
	6
	陸立翃
	
	26
	
	
	
	

	7
	203
	7
	葉宸佑
	
	27
	
	
	
	

	8
	301
	26
	王星予
	
	28
	
	
	
	

	9
	302
	24
	林妍炘
	
	29
	
	
	
	

	10
	401
	12
	林若安
	
	30
	
	
	
	

	11
	403
	22
	彭姸雲
	
	31
	
	
	
	

	12
	404
	24
	李辰沅
	
	32
	
	
	
	

	13
	501
	27
	黃奕霏
	
	33
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	17
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